:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6695075

Jun 19, 2023 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 209,221 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 629305 - 0.013871908 ETH®
24.09 USD

2 629306 - 0.013841842 ETH®
24.04 USD

3 629307 - 0.013856872 ETH®
24.07 USD

4 629308 - 0.150884552 ETH®
262.10 USD

S 629309 - 0.013808960 ETH®
23.98 USD

6 629310 - 0.013871753 ETH®
24.09 USD

7 629311 - 0.013898535 ETH®
24.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6695075
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/209221
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629305
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629306
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629307
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629308
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629309
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629310
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629311

B
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=

Validator Id

629312

629313

629315

629316

629317

629318

629319

629320

629321

Validator Id

226194

Amount

- 0.013883125
24.11 USD

- 0.013895864
24.13 USD

- 0.013833919
24.03 USD

- 0.013761319
23.90 USD

- 0.013860093
24.07 USD

- 0.013894574
24.13 USD

- 0.01383889%4
24.03 USD

- 0.013795547
23.96 USD

- 0.013870960
24.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.035111996
60.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629312
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629313
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629315
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629316
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629317
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629318
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629319
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629320
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/629321
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/226194

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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